
LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR
DEB JOYDEEP WEST BENGAL LIFE IN BUBBLES FIP GOLD
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka Arasina Padabhisheka GHPC SILVER
DAS PRITHUL WEST BENGAL Prithul_Tribal GHPC BRONZE
ROY SUPRATIM WEST BENGAL VIOLIN PLAYER GHPC GOLD
SAHA NILANJAN WEST BENGAL Flower and Spoon FIP RIBBON
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL LADY IN RED3 FIP RIBBON
CHAKRABORTY ABHRANEEL West Bengal Our changing planet FIP RIBBON
CHOWDHURY SAYANI WESTBENGAL CLASSY FIP RIBBON
K R NITESH Karnataka Lions Den-Still Life Art FIP RIBBON
BASU GAUTAM KR WEST BENGAL MISS SWEETY HM
BOSE RAJKUMAR West Bengal ACTIVITIES ON NET_1 HM
NATH SUBRATA WEST BENGAL MONSOON WAITING CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME
CHATTERJEE ARINDAM West Bengal NAUGHTY GROUP FIP GOLD
MUKHERJEE BISWAJIT West Bengal THREE SOBOR KIDS GHPC SILVER
RUDRA RUCHIRA West Bengal QUEEN GHPC BRONZE
PAUL AMIT WEST BENGAL our world GHPC GOLD
SARKAR SUKALPA WEST BENGAL One odd out FIP RIBBON
NATH TANMAY West Bengal SPLASH FIP RIBBON
CHAKRABORTY ABHRANEEL West Bengal Sisters BW FIP RIBBON
DAS ANIRUDDHA WEST BENGAL Nandini FIP RIBBON
DUTTA DIPAYAN WEST BENGAL Salt Labours FIP RIBBON
BHATTACHARYYA RUPA West Bengal Basket Making HM
KAMAT ANANTH Karnataka Burj Khalifa HM
GHOSH ARUNIMA West Bengal SKULL HUNTER CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - NATURE
DEY ARUNAVA WEST BENGAL BIG CATCH XV FIP GOLD
SAJJAN SURYAKANT Karnataka Checkmate No Escape route GHPC SILVER
SATYANARAYANA THURUPATI TELANAGANA Honey capture GHPC BRONZE
VISWANADHA MAHESH KUMAR telangana Fight for Survival GHPC GOLD
BN UMASHANKAR KARNATAKA Marsh Harrier chase FIP RIBBON
VADLOORI ARUNKUMAR Telangana Life of bug FIP RIBBON
RADHASWAMY VENKATESWARAN Tamilnadu Territorial fighting FIP RIBBON
AGARWAL PRATEEK Assam FLY CATCH FIP RIBBON
PONAGANTI RAJU TELANGANA Spyder Family 4 FIP RIBBON
NATH SUBRATA WEST BENGAL LOVE FOR EVER 3 HM
PUNTAMBEKAR RAVINDRA M P DONT SNATCH HM
PONAGANTI RAJU TELANGANA Buterfly New Generation CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka Kodiyal Pallakki Utsava FIP GOLD
BN UMASHANKAR KARNATAKA Play with yellow dust GHPC SILVER
PATHAK KRISHNENDU West Bengal winterscape GHPC BRONZE
DAS PRITHUL WEST BENGAL Prithul_Nandgaon Holi GHPC GOLD
MONDAL MOUMITA West Bengal Eid prayer at Jama mosque FIP RIBBON
YENNI SHREENIVAS Karnataka Wari Festival 1 FIP RIBBON
CHAKRABORTY ABHRANEEL West Bengal Holi in Pink FIP RIBBON
SEN MANJISTHA WEST BENGAL THE WARRIOR FIP RIBBON
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL GANGA AARTI FIP RIBBON
RADHASWAMY VENKATESWARAN Tamilnadu Narasimha Ther Festival HM
CHAKRABORTY GAUTAM WEST BENGAL Playful Cubs of Mataram HM

Goldenhour National Digital Circuit 2023 - Golden Hour Photo Club (FIP/89/2023)



C R SATHYANARAYANA KARNATAKA CHEETAH BLOCKING TOURISTS CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - STREET [PJ]
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka Kodiyal Teru FIP GOLD
KARMAKAR JOY West Bengal Profession Love and Action GHPC SILVER
PAUL AMIT WEST BENGAL THE UNCERTAIN DEATH GHPC BRONZE
MONDAL SMITA West Bengal Holi bath GHPC GOLD
BHATTACHARYYA RUPA West Bengal Round the Chariot FIP RIBBON
BERA ARINDAM West Bengal JOY JAGANNATH FIP RIBBON
DEB JOYDEEP WEST BENGAL PERSUASION 07 FIP RIBBON
GHOSH DASTIDAR INDRANIL West Bengal Pattan Kadoli Festival FIP RIBBON
PAUL ABHIK West Bengal Motion FIP RIBBON
MERETI SOMARAJU Andhra Pradesh DOG FIRE JUMP HM
GHOSH SUBHADEEP west bengal police action 1 HM
GIRI CHANDAN GUJARAT MOTHERS POCKET CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE
DEB JOYDEEP WEST BENGAL

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR
SHANKAR ARRABOINA TELANGANA happy mument FIP GOLD
VISWANADHA MAHESH KUMAR telangana Pictorial 249 GHPC SILVER
KC LOKESH Karnataka PRADAKSHINA GHPC BRONZE
ROY RANJAN WEST BENGAL Still Life 011 GHPC GOLD
SARKAR MAHUA West Bengal BLUE PETALS . FIP RIBBON
ROY SUPRATIM WEST BENGAL VIOLIN PLAYER FIP RIBBON
SIL ABHIJIT West Bengal The Queen FIP RIBBON
SEN MANJISTHA WEST BENGAL CRIMSON FIP RIBBON
S KARGALLU KARTHIK KARNATAKA KATILU JATRE FIP RIBBON
BERA ARINDAM West Bengal THE TIME HM
BANERJEE RUNA WEST BENGAL Love Rular HM
NANDI BIBHUTIBHUSAN West Bengal if i can fly CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME
RUDRA RUCHIRA West Bengal QUEEN FIP GOLD
GHOSH ARUNIMA West Bengal SKULL HUNTER GHPC SILVER
ROY SUPRATIM WEST BENGAL FEAR 01 GHPC BRONZE
DAS ANIRUDDHA WEST BENGAL Nandini GHPC GOLD
CHAUDHURI AYAN KUMAR West Bengal Susmita FIP RIBBON
MITRA BIKRAM WEST BENGAL MAGICIAN FIP RIBBON
CHATTERJEE SOUMITRA WEST BENGAL alone FIP RIBBON
LINCOLN SALAM Manipur mother and daughter FIP RIBBON
ROY RANJAN WEST BENGAL Expressionless2 FIP RIBBON
MALLIK MANAS WEST BENGAL KEEN OBSERVATION HM
MUKHERJEE DEBASHIS WEST BENGAL playing with hammock2 HM
DAS TANMOY WEST BENGAL THE BITE CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - NATURE
NANDI BIBHUTIBHUSAN West Bengal Contender FIP GOLD
NATH SUBRATA WEST BENGAL LOVE FOR EVER 3 GHPC SILVER
YENNI SHREENIVAS Karnataka Comorant in action GHPC BRONZE
KORLAPATI SARASWATIRAO ANDHRAPRADESH SPOT BILLED PELICAN TOSSED PREY GHPC GOLD

AWARD
OVERALL BEST ENTRANT - GHPC

Goldenhour National Digital Circuit 2023 - Shutter Bug Art Society (FIP/090/2023)



K SAI PRAKASH KARNATAKA MATING MONGOOSE FIP RIBBON
VADLOORI ARUNKUMAR Telangana It is very sweet FIP RIBBON
BANERJEE RUNA WEST BENGAL Plzz Leave our alone FIP RIBBON
KARMAKAR SUBHAMAY WEST BENGAL FEEDING MY BABY FIP RIBBON
SINHA BARUN BIHAR Tossing darter 2699 FIP RIBBON
R NAGU karnataka GO AWAY HM
DE SHARMISTHA WEST BENGAL DARTER FIGHT_9866 HM
KAMAT ANANTH Karnataka Wrinkled Frog with Eggs CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL
pilli anil Telangana good komaravelli festival FIP GOLD
GHOSH DASTIDAR INDRANIL West Bengal Wave of Turmeric GHPC SILVER
MONDAL MOUMITA West Bengal Longji Rice terrace GHPC BRONZE
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka Kodiyal Pallakki Utsava GHPC GOLD
MEMANE GANESH NAMDEO MAHARSTRA A NAVAS TO GOD FOR THE BABY FIP RIBBON
DAS SUMAN ASSAM COMMUNACATING WITH DEITY FIP RIBBON
CHAKRABORTY ABHRANEEL West Bengal Colours of Holi I FIP RIBBON
NANDI BIBHUTIBHUSAN West Bengal Sub Joginder singh memorial FIP RIBBON
SARKAR SAMIR West Bengal Kecak Dance FIP RIBBON
SEN MANJISTHA WEST BENGAL DIVINE HM
BV VINAY Karnataka Ancient gate new transport HM
PUNTAMBEKAR RAVINDRA M P VIETNAM  BAY CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - STREET [PJ]
GIRI CHANDAN GUJARAT MOTHERS POCKET FIP GOLD
GHOSH SUBHADEEP west bengal police action 1 GHPC SILVER
BN UMASHANKAR KARNATAKA Life wife GHPC BRONZE
SARKAR MAHUA West Bengal Tug of War GHPC GOLD
BISWAS SAUMI West Bengal Humanity FIP RIBBON
DEB JOYDEEP WEST BENGAL WATERLOGGED 07 FIP RIBBON
GOYAL SMITA Karnataka Nap FIP RIBBON
GHOSH AMRITA WEST BENGAL DANDI FIP RIBBON
ROY RANJAN WEST BENGAL Players on Street FIP RIBBON
DAS ANWESA West Bengal DEVASTATED VARANASI HM
VAIDYA PRASHANT Gujarat BIKE JUMP HM
BISWAS SUBHRAKANTI WEST BENGAL LADY WITH BROOM CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL DRYING OF CLOTHES2 FIP GOLD
GHOSH ARUNIMA West Bengal EPIC PEEP GHPC SILVER
CHATTERJEE TAMASHRU West Bengal BHAKT and BHAGWAN 01 GHPC BRONZE
ROY RANJAN WEST BENGAL Still Life 011 GHPC GOLD
ROY SUPRATIM WEST BENGAL Paddy Drying Workers FIP RIBBON
BERA ARINDAM West Bengal THE TIME FIP RIBBON
DAS ANIRUDDHA WEST BENGAL Red Chilli FIP RIBBON
BHATTACHARYYA RUPA West Bengal Emotion FIP RIBBON
S KARGALLU KARTHIK KARNATAKA AGNIBRAMARI FIP RIBBON
SATYANARAYANA THURUPATI TELANAGANA Bonda women dranking HM
DEY DEBALOKE West Bengal DUMPLING DRYING HM

Goldenhour National Digital Circuit 2023 - BOHEMIA (FIP/091/2023)

AWARD
OVERALL BEST ENTRANT - SBAS



DAS ANIRUDDHA WEST BENGAL Opera Night CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL LADY IN BLACK HAT3 FIP GOLD
MITRA BIKRAM WEST BENGAL VISION GHPC SILVER
BAIDYA ARPA West Bengal THE LADY IN BLACK GHPC BRONZE
KUNDU AYAN WEST BENGAL RITU 10 GHPC GOLD
BOSE SUBHADIP Telengana The Maze FIP RIBBON
GIRI CHANDAN GUJARAT DREAM FIP RIBBON
KUMAR JANARDHANAN SANTOSH Tamilnadu Odissi Dancers FIP RIBBON
ROY RANJAN WEST BENGAL Innocent Look FIP RIBBON
DUTTA DIPAYAN WEST BENGAL Salt Labours FIP RIBBON
SHARMA MANAS PRATIM Assam Spiralled Away HM
LINCOLN SALAM Manipur mother and daughter HM
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL HEAD HUNTER CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - NATURE
C R SATHYANARAYANA KARNATAKA WILDEBEEST DELIVERING BABY FIP GOLD
PONAGANTI RAJU TELANGANA Spyder Family 4 GHPC SILVER
DEB JOYDEEP WEST BENGAL PRIDE BARRICADE 03 GHPC BRONZE
KAPOOR AJAY Karnataka Yummy 7550 GHPC GOLD
R NAGU karnataka GO AWAY FIP RIBBON
BN UMASHANKAR KARNATAKA Marsh Harrier chase FIP RIBBON
NATH SUBRATA WEST BENGAL ROMANTIC JUMP FIP RIBBON
RAMASASTRY PHANIBHUSHAN Karnataka Morsel 2 FIP RIBBON
AGARWAL PRATEEK Assam FLY CATCH FIP RIBBON
VADLOORI ARUNKUMAR Telangana It is very sweet HM
MEMANE GANESH NAMDEO MAHARSTRA FIGHTING HM
AGARWAL NAVIN WEST BENGAL Heron flying with Fish 7114 CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL
MEMANE GANESH NAMDEO MAHARSTRA MAZA BAPPA FIP GOLD
pilli anil Telangana haldi fastival GHPC SILVER
KOLI ASHUTOSH Maharashtra Crowd GHPC BRONZE
YENNI SHREENIVAS Karnataka Wari Festival 1 GHPC GOLD
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL RATH YATRA2 FIP RIBBON
MONDAL SMITA West Bengal yellow FIP RIBBON
GHOSH ARUNIMA West Bengal SPITI VALLEY FIP RIBBON
MONDAL MOUMITA West Bengal Eid prayer at Jama mosque FIP RIBBON
PRASAD JINESH Karnataka Kshirabhisheka FIP RIBBON
SARKAR MAHUA West Bengal Snow Capped Huts HM
BARUAH MITALI ASSAM KURSEONG HM
pilli anil Telangana good komaravelli festival CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE IMAGE TITLE AWARDS - STREET [PJ]
SARKAR MAHUA West Bengal CAMEL DANCE. FIP GOLD
GIRI CHANDAN GUJARAT MOTHERS POCKET GHPC SILVER
MERETI SOMARAJU Andhra Pradesh MAN IN FIRE GHPC BRONZE
SIL ABHIJIT West Bengal Shoe Seller GHPC GOLD
BISWAS SAUMI West Bengal Humanity FIP RIBBON
ROY SUPRATIM WEST BENGAL Blind Faith FIP RIBBON
MONDAL SMITA West Bengal MY BATH FIP RIBBON
MONDAL SMITA West Bengal Holi bath FIP RIBBON
PAUL AMIT WEST BENGAL THE UNCERTAIN DEATH FIP RIBBON
GHOSAL SUSOMON WEST BENGAL Rituals Dance of Velvel HM



VAIDYA PRASHANT Gujarat BIKE JUMP HM
GIRI CHANDAN GUJARAT PUNISHING LOCKDOWN VIOLATORS CHAIRMAN CHOICE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE
BANERJEE SUMAN WEST BENGAL

AWARD
OVERALL BEST ENTRANT - BOHEMIA


